TG PRIDAYS - Herndon Menu

https://menulist.menu
13071 Worldgate Dr Herndon, VA 20170, United States
(+1)7037879630 - http://lwww.tgifridays.com/

The restaurant from Herndon offers 78 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.1.
What Euna Howe likes about TGI FRIDAYS - Herndon:

Being the first and basically only customers in the restaurant, the service was substandard. We had to
continually ask for refills, the food took forever (24 minutes for an appetizer) to come out. Overall, the food was
great. The group | was with would have liked to have seen at least accommodating service. read more. When the
weather is pleasant you can also eat outside. What User doesn't like about TGI FRIDAYS - Herndon:
unbelievable, my 12 Traditional Wings were delivered with Blue cheese instead of ranch, the Crispy Chicken
Fingers were small and thin, not as advertised, and the Signature Slushes was carbonated and flavorless. the
fries were also mushy and wet even right after opening it after delivery read more. Should you wish to sample
tasty American dishes like burgers or barbecue, then TGl FRIDAYS - Herndon in Herndon is the ideal place
for you, Naturally, you can't miss out on the delicious burgers, which are accompanied by sides like fries, salads,
or wedges served. As a rule, most courses are prepared in the shortest time for you and served, and you may
look forward to the delicious traditional seafood cuisine.
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Sushi Tolls flsian specialties

CALIFORNIA ROLL 8PC $10.5 EDAMAME $5.0

10 most popular Boneless Wings

THE BOX $30.0 18 BONELESS WINGS $21.8
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis Small Plates

CHEESEBURGER $13.3 STEAKHOUSE MEATBALLS $4.0
Snacks Hand Rolls

MOZZARELLA STICKS $4.6 KANIKAMA HANDROLL $9.5

Sandwiches Shack Snacks

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $13.8
SANDWICH

Side diat fippelizers | fperitivos

MARGARITA SHRIMP COCKTAIL $11.3

$10.0

KRISPY FRIED SHRIMP $10.0
[ ]

Drin New Munchies Menu

NEW! BLAZED GLAZED CHICKEN $17.2
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $4.2 SLAMMER BUNDLE ’

[ ) [ ]
Starters Ribs Steaks & Chicken
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK EGG NEW! BIG RIBS (FULL-RACK) $29.9
$14.5

ROLLS
ai Handrolls A 1A Carte

SALMON YUZU HANDROLL $10.5
THAI MANGO SALAD $12.6

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS $17.1
AL PASTOR BOWL $16.1

24 BONELESS WINGS $26.1
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Dessert

BROWNIE OBSESSION

CINNABON CARAMEL PECAN
CHEESECAKE

fippetizers & Wings
16 TRADITIONAL WINGS
FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-

GLAZE SESAME CHICKEN STRIPS

Tirispy Rice A 1a Carte

SALMON YUZU KRISPY RICE

SPICY HAMACHI WASABI KRISPY

RICE

fippetizers
WINGS ROULETTE

LOADED POTATO SKINS
PAN-SEARED POT STICKERS

MEGA LOADED QUESO FRIES

12 BONELESS WINGS
BUCKET OF BONES

Hand Rolls A la Carte

THE ORIGINAL SPICY TUNA
HANDROLL

SPICY HAMACHI WASABI
HANDROLL

KRISPY SHRIMP HANDROLL
TRUFFLE AVOCADO HANDROLL

$10.1

$11.4

$22.5

$15.9

$9.0

$9.5

$24.5
$12.6
$5.2

$18.2
$16.1
$25.9

$10.5

$10.5

$9.5
$7.5

Salads

CAESAR SALAD $12.6
MILLION DOLLAR COBB SALAD $12.6
HOUSE SALAD WITH CHICKEN $10.0
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN $10.0
MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH

CHICKEN $10.0
(] [ ]

Specialty Cut Maki Rolls
TRUFFLE AVOCADO ROLL 8PC $9.0
SPICY TUNA AVOCADO ROLL 8PC $12.0
SALMON YUZU ROLL 8PC $11.0
KRISPY SHRIMP ROLL 8PC $10.5
SPICY YELLOWTAIL SERRANO $12.0
ROLL 8PC ]
WHISKEY-GLAZE CHICKEN $10.0
SLAMMER COMBO ]
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLAMMERS $10.0
COMBO ;
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP $10.0
CAESAR SALAD )
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP $10.0

HOUSE SALAD
BONELESS WINGS COMBO 8CT $10.0
TRADITIONAL WINGS COMBO 6CT $10.0

NEW! Grilled and Sauced

NEW! 6 OZ SUSTAINABLY RAISED

SALMON $23.0

NEW! TWO 5 OZ GRILLED
CHICKEN BREASTS

NEW! BIG RIBS (HALF-RACK) $20.7
NEW! 12 OZ NEW YORK STRIP $34.5

$19.5



NEW! 8 OZ FLAT IRON STEAK

NEW! 6 OZ CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN

Newr!

TRUFFLE TOT-CHOS

WHISKEY-GLAZED CHICKEN
SLAMMERS

HARVEST GRAINS SALAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLAMMERS

LOADED CHEDDAR POBLANO
QUESO

SPIKED ORANGE GLAZE MADE
WITH HENNESSY COMBO

KOREAN RED CHILI COMBO

Popular Ttems

CLASSIC FRIDAYS COMBO

$21.8
$24.7

$4.2
$5.2

$12.6
$5.2

$11.5

$42.5

$27.6

$19.0

SPICY TUNA KRISPY

ROLL (6 PIECE) $14.0
‘15' I'\Il'ggDITIONAL $18.6
CALI KRISP ROLL (6 PIECE) $13.0
KRISPY CHICKEN GYOZA 4PC $8.0
PHILLY ROLL 8PC $12.5
JUST KRISPY $24.0

TRUFFLE AVOCADO KRISPY RICE  $7.0
THE ORIGINAL SPICY TUNA KRISPY

RICE $9.0
FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY- $16.4
GLAZE BURGER )
CHICKEN FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $10.0
PASTA )
8 TRADITIONAL WINGS $13.0
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T41 FRTDAYS - Herndon

13071 Worldgate Dr Herndon, VA Opening Hours:

20170, United States Monday 10:30-01:10
Tuesday 10:30-01:10
Wednesday 10:30-01:10
Thursday 10:30-01:10
Friday 10:30-01:10

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 10:30-01:10
Sunday 10:30-01:10
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