



https://menulist.menu 13071 Worldgate Dr Herndon, VA 20170, United States (+1)7037879630 - http://www.tgifridays.com/

The restaurant from Herndon offers <u>78</u> different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$14.1. What <u>Euna Howe</u> likes about TGI FRIDAYS - Herndon:

Being the first and basically only customers in the restaurant, the service was substandard. We had to continually ask for refills, the food took forever (24 minutes for an appetizer) to come out. Overall, the food was great. The group I was with would have liked to have seen at least accommodating service. read more. When the weather is pleasant you can also eat outside. What User doesn't like about TGI FRIDAYS - Herndon: unbelievable, my 12 Traditional Wings were delivered with Blue cheese instead of ranch, the Crispy Chicken Fingers were small and thin, not as advertised, and the Signature Slushes was carbonated and flavorless. the fries were also mushy and wet even right after opening it after delivery read more. Should you wish to sample tasty American dishes like burgers or barbecue, then TGI FRIDAYS - Herndon in Herndon is the ideal place for you, Naturally, you can't miss out on the delicious burgers, which are accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges served. As a rule, most courses are prepared in the shortest time for you and served, and you may look forward to the delicious traditional seafood cuisine.

ME MORE	SAC IIII

Sushi Rolls		Asian specialties	
CALIFORNIA ROLL 8PC	\$10.5	EDAMAME	\$5.0
10 most popular		Boneless Wings	
THE BOX	\$30.0	18 BONELESS WINGS	\$21.8
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Small Plates	
CHEESEBURGER	\$13.3	STEAKHOUSE MEATBALLS	\$4.0
Snacks		Hand Rolls	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.6	KANIKAMA HANDROLL	\$9.5
Sandwiches		Shack Snacks	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$13.8
Side dishes KRISPY FRIED SHRIMP	\$10.0	Appetizers Aperitivos MARGARITA SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$11.3
KRISP I PRIED SHRIWIP	\$10.0	New Munchies Menu	
Drinks STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.2	NEW! BLAZED GLAZED CHICKEN SLAMMER BUNDLE	\$17.2
Starters		Ribs Steaks & Chicken	
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLLS	\$14.5	NEW! BIG RIBS (FULL-RACK)	\$29.9
Main		Handrolls A LA Carte	
THAI MANGO SALAD	\$12.6	SALMON YUZU HANDROLL	\$10.5
Bowl		Chicken	647 4
AL PASTOR BOWL	\$16.1	CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS 24 BONELESS WINGS	\$17.1 \$26.1

The state of the s	A CONTRACTOR

Dessert		Salads	
BROWNIE OBSESSION	\$10.1	CAESAR SALAD	\$12.6
CINNABON CARAMEL PECAN CHEESECAKE	\$11.4	MILLION DOLLAR COBB SALAD	\$12.6
		HOUSE SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$10.0
Appetizers & Wings		CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$10.0
16 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$22.5	MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH CHICKEN	\$10.0
FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-			
GLAZE SESAME CHICKEN STRIPS	\$15.9	Specialty Cut Maki Rolls	
Krispy Rice A La Carte		TRUFFLE AVOCADO ROLL 8PC	\$9.0
, •		SPICY TUNA AVOCADO ROLL 8PC	\$12.0
SALMON YUZU KRISPY RICE	\$9.0	SALMON YUZU ROLL 8PC	\$11.0
SPICY HAMACHI WASABI KRISPY RICE	\$9.5	KRISPY SHRIMP ROLL 8PC	\$10.5
Annalizana		SPICY YELLOWTAIL SERRANO ROLL 8PC	\$12.0
Appetizers			
WINGS ROULETTE	\$24.5	Lunch Deals	
LOADED POTATO SKINS	\$12.6	WHISKEY-GLAZE CHICKEN	\$10.0
PAN-SEARED POT STICKERS	\$5.2	SLAMMER COMBO	Φ10.0
Appetizer		BUFFALO CHICKEN SLAMMERS COMBO	\$10.0
MEGA LOADED QUESO FRIES	\$18.2	BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0
12 BONELESS WINGS	\$16.1	BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP	\$10.0
BUCKET OF BONES	\$25.9	HOUSE SALAD	Φ10.0
		BONELESS WINGS COMBO 8CT	\$10.0
Hand Rolls A la Carte		TRADITIONAL WINGS COMBO 6CT	\$10.0
THE ORIGINAL SPICY TUNA HANDROLL	\$10.5	NEW! Grilled and Sauce	d
SPICY HAMACHI WASABI HANDROLL	\$10.5	NEW! 6 OZ SUSTAINABLY RAISED SALMON	\$23.0
KRISPY SHRIMP HANDROLL	\$9.5	NEW! TWO 5 OZ GRILLED	\$19.5
TRUFFLE AVOCADO HANDROLL	\$7.5	CHICKEN BREASTS	
		NEW! BIG RIBS (HALF-RACK)	\$20.7
		NEW! 12 OZ NEW YORK STRIP	\$34.5

CLASSIC FRIDAYS COMBO

	SER PROPERTY AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF	AC IIII
RISPY	\$14.0	

NEW! 8 OZ FLAT IRON STEAK	\$21.8	SPICY TUNA KRISPY ROLL (6 PIECE)	\$14.0
NEW! 6 OZ CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN	\$24.7	12 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$18.6
NEW!		CALI KRISP ROLL (6 PIECE)	\$13.0
TRUFFLE TOT-CHOS	\$4.2	KRISPY CHICKEN GYOZA 4PC	\$8.0
WHISKEY-GLAZED CHICKEN SLAMMERS	\$5.2	PHILLY ROLL 8PC	\$12.5
HARVEST GRAINS SALAD	\$12.6	JUST KRISPY	\$24.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLAMMERS	\$5.2	TRUFFLE AVOCADO KRISPY RICE	\$7.0
LOADED CHEDDAR POBLANO QUESO	\$11.5	THE ORIGINAL SPICY TUNA KRISP' RICE	^Y \$9.0
SPIKED ORANGE GLAZE MADE WITH HENNESSY COMBO	\$42.5	FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY- GLAZE BURGER	\$16.4
KOREAN RED CHILI COMBO	\$27.6	CHICKEN FETTUCCINE ALFREDO PASTA	\$10.0
Popular Items		8 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$13.0

\$19.0



TGI FRIDAYS - Herndon

13071 Worldgate Dr Herndon, VA 20170, United States

Monday 10:30-01:10 Tuesday 10:30-01:10 Wednesday 10:30-01:10 Thursday 10:30-01:10 Friday 10:30-01:10 Saturday 10:30-01:10

Sunday 10:30-01:10

Opening Hours:

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>